H
IG
H
 S
P
E
E
D

Durability 250 Cycles
Keying Universal* (2,4,6)
Cable
Conductor Solid
Wire Gauge 30 AWG to 26 AWG
Impedence 100 +/- 5 ohms
Construction Twinaxial
Cable OD 30 AWG = 6.1mm (0.240 in)
28 AWG = 7.1mm (0.280 in)
26 AWG = 8.2mm (0.323 in)
Jacket Type PVC
Bend Radius
5X Cable OD -Single
10X Cable OD - Repeated
Part Number Length (Meters) Gauge
EMSAS30-00.5 0.5 30
EMSAS30-01 1 30
EMSAS30-02 2 30
EMSAS30-03 3 30
EMSAS26-05 5 26
*Additional keying options available
Electrical
Min. Dielectric Withstand Voltage 300 VDC
Insulation Resistance 1000 Mohms